Fri, May 12, 2023
Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Regular)

20006 Master Reg
20032 Master Reg
20039 Master Reg
20043 Master Reg
20046 Master Reg
20052 Master Reg
20009 Excellent Reg
20066 Excellent Reg

1 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

2 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
3 Mr. B, Border Collie, Carol Ely

4 Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer

5 Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
s Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

7 Rebel, Border Collie, Beverly Jurinek

s Ata, Working Kelpie, Carol Kendle

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Preferred)

20124 Master Pref

1 Pongo, All American Dog, Phil Nuger

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Regular)

16009 Master Reg
16013 Master Reg
16021 Master Reg
16026 Master Reg
16037 Master Reg
16007 Excellent Reg
16029 Excellent Reg
16045 Excellent Reg
16048 Excellent Reg

1 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
2 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

3 Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

4 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

5 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

s Keely, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Becker

7 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

s Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

9 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Preferred)

16076 Master Pref
16082 Master Pref
16092 Master Pref
16097 Master Pref

16083 Excellent Pref
16102 Excellent Pref

1 Six, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon

2 Annie, Border Collie, Carol Ely

3 Haven, Australian Shepherd, Colby Lehew
4 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

5 Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn

6 Arya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

Fifteen and Send Time 12" (Regular)

12006 Master Reg

1 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

Fifteen and Send Time 8" (Regular)

8000 Master Reg
8001 Master Reg
8002 Master Reg
8006 Master Reg

1 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chap
2 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

3 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

4 Tyler, Papillon, Gary Warner

Fifteen and Send Time 8" (Preferred)

8033 Excellent Pref
8038 Excellent Pref

1 Piper, Pomeranian, Katie Scherdin

2 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

Lyons Township Dog Training Club

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



Fri, May 12, 2023
Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Regular)

20058 Open Reg 1 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
20062 Open Reg 2 Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black
20096 Open Reg 3 Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black

20002 Novice B Reg 4 Neon, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

20078 Novice B Reg 5 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
20086 Novice B Reg 6 Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20087 Novice B Reg 7 Brady, Golden Retriever, Barbara Weber

20101 Novice B Reg s Jake, Border Collie, Jean Matushek

20102 Novice B Reg 9 Pique, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

20104 Novice B Reg 10 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Joscelyn Uzli

20117 Novice AReg 11 Murphy, Portuguese Water Dog, Alice Zak
Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Preferred)

20146 Novice Pref 1 Halo, Rottweiler, Connie Cassiday
Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Regular)
16049 Novice B Reg 1 Avery, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Denise Schiele

16051 Novice B Reg 2 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
16069 Novice A Reg 3 Fiona, Portuguese Water Dog, Bob Zak

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Preferred)

16112 Open Pref 1 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
Fifteen and Send Time 12" (Regular)

12026 Open Reg 1 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly
Fifteen and Send Time 12" (Preferred)

12058 Novice Pref 1 Nessie, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise Holder
Fifteen and Send Time 4" (Preferred)

4010 Open Pref 1 Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown

Lyons Township Dog Training Club

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



Sat, May 13, 2023

Fifteen and Send Time 24" (Regular)
24002 Master Reg 1 Gerard, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Regular)
20006 Master Reg
20014 Master Reg 2
20018 Master Reg 3
20032 Master Reg 4
20038 Master Reg 5
20039 Master Reg 6
20043 Master Reg 7
20063 Excellent Reg 8
20066 Excellent Reg 9

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Preferred)
20124 Master Pref

1 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau

Mr. B, Border Collie, Carol Ely

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer

Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

Ata, Working Kelpie, Carol Kendle

1 Pongo, All American Dog, Phil Nuger

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Regular)
16004 Master Reg 1
16009 Master Reg 2
16013 Master Reg 3
16021 Master Reg 4
16027 Master Reg 5
16037 Master Reg 6
16039 Master Reg 7
16045 Excellent Reg 8

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Preferred)
16082 Master Pref
16092 Master Pref
16097 Master Pref
16087 Excellent Pref

Fifteen and Send Time 12" (Regular)

Buzz, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn
Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

1 Annie, Border Collie, Carol Ely
2 Haven, Australian Shepherd, Colby Lehew
3 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

4 Lilac, Border Collie, Sarah Blumenfeld

12021 Master Reg

1 Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Fifteen and Send Time 8" (Regular)

8000 Master Reg
8001 Master Reg
8002 Master Reg
8006 Master Reg

1 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chap
2 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

3 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

4 Tyler, Papillon, Gary Warner

Fifteen and Send Time 8" (Preferred)

8033 Excellent Pref

1 Piper, Pomeranian, Katie Scherdin

Lyons Township Dog Training Club

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



Sat, May 13, 2023

Fifteen and Send Time 24" (Regular)

24013 Open Reg 1+ Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins

24017 Open Reg 2 Cedric, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman

24025 Novice B Reg 3 Ranger, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patricia Beck

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Regular)

20023 Open Reg 1 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
20058 Open Reg 2 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

20061 Open Reg 3 Solo, Golden Retriever, Sarah Blumenfeld
20062 Open Reg 4 Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black
20077 Open Reg 5 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

20096 Open Reg 6 Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black

20016 Novice B Reg 7 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
20073 Novice B Reg s EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison
20087 Novice B Reg 9 Brady, Golden Retriever, Barbara Weber
20093 Novice B Reg 10 Charlee, Dalmatian, Cheryl Byland

20101 Novice B Reg 11 Jake, Border Collie, Jean Matushek
20104 Novice B Reg 12 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Joscelyn Uzli
20106 Novice B Reg 13 Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
20112 Novice AReg 1+ Maari, Australian Shepherd, Sinja Sussek
20113 Novice AReg 15 Dita, Portuguese Water Dog, Katie Zak
20117 Novice AReg 16 Murphy, Portuguese Water Dog, Alice Zak
20118 Novice AReg 17 Louis, Australian Shepherd, Sinja Sussek

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Preferred)
20139 Novice Pref 1 Barney, Golden Retriever, Patti Stitz
20145 Novice Pref 2 Ernie, Golden Retriever, Patti Stitz

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Regular)

16059 Open Reg 1 Rose, All American Dog, Susan Barnett

16051 Novice B Reg 2 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
16055 Novice B Reg 3 Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

16069 Novice A Reg 4 Fiona, Portuguese Water Dog, Bob Zak

16071 Novice A Reg s Victor, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Lucas Lasche

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Preferred)
16112 Open Pref 1 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

Fifteen and Send Time 12" (Regular)

12008 Open Reg 1 Frankie, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Donatelli
12026 Open Reg 2 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly
Fifteen and Send Time 8" (Preferred)

8051 Novice Pref 1 Russell, Pug, Karen Scobbie

Lyons Township Dog Training Club

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



Sun, May 14, 2023
Fifteen and Send Time 24" (Regular)

24001 Master Reg 1 Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel

24003 Master Reg 2 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Regular)

20006 Master Reg 1 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

20018 Master Reg 2 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
20026 Master Reg 3 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

20032 Master Reg 4+ Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch

20037 Master Reg 5 Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

20042 Master Reg s Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel

20043 Master Reg 7 Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer

20063 Excellent Reg 8 Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney
20066 Excellent Reg 9 Ata, Working Kelpie, Carol Kendle

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Regular)

16004 Master Reg 1 Buzz, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

16009 Master Reg 2 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
16013 Master Reg 3 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

16027 Master Reg 4 Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn
16037 Master Reg 5 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
16039 Master Reg s Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

16045 Excellent Reg 7 Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Preferred)

16092 Master Pref 1 Haven, Australian Shepherd, Colby Lehew
16083 Excellent Pref 2 Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn
16102 Excellent Pref 3 Arya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

Fifteen and Send Time 8" (Regular)

8000 Master Reg 1 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chap
8001 Master Reg 2 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

8006 Master Reg 3 Tyler, Papillon, Gary Warner

Fifteen and Send Time 8" (Preferred)

8033 Excellent Pref 1 Piper, Pomeranian, Katie Scherdin

Fifteen and Send Time 4" (Preferred)

4003 Master Pref 1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

Lyons Township Dog Training Club

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



Sun, May 14, 2023

Fifteen and Send Time 24" (Regular)
24013 Open Reg 1+ Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins
24025 Novice B Reg 2 Ranger, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patricia Beck

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Regular)

20023 Open Reg 1 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
20058 Open Reg 2 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

20062 Open Reg 3 Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black
20077 Open Reg 4 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

20096 Open Reg 5 Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black

20016 Novice B Reg s Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber

20073 Novice B Reg 7 EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

20086 Novice B Reg s Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

20101 Novice B Reg 9 Jake, Border Collie, Jean Matushek

20104 Novice B Reg 10 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Joscelyn Uzli
20112 Novice AReg 11 Maari, Australian Shepherd, Sinja Sussek

20118 Novice AReg 12 Louis, Australian Shepherd, Sinja Sussek

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Regular)
16049 Novice B Reg 1 Avery, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Denise Schiele

16055 Novice B Reg 2 Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

Lyons Township Dog Training Club

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



Ring 1
T2B 24"
24001
24002
24004
24007
24009
24011
24110
24115

T2B 20"
20000

20001
20002
20003
20006
20008
20011
20014
20018
20019
20021
20026
20028
20031
20032
20037
20038
20039
20042
20043
20046
20048
20053
20058
20061
20062
20063
20066
20069
20072
20073
20074
20077
20086
20093
20094

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Reid, James Narel

Gerard, John Pittman
Switch, Kim Trzcinski

Dru, Nancy Schaal

Yukon, Annette Narel
Bling, Tammy Lozzio
Kirby, Sandy Lewandowski
Zuider, Judith Gemperline

Bounce, Carrie Kelly
Duck, Kurt Matushek
Neon, Audrey Carter
Yeti, Tamara Fanter
Winston, Betty Smith
Ceri, Bob Olson

Vandal, Sherry Harding
Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
Journey, Peggy Covey
Violet, Robin Rash

Sky, Kathy Calhoon
Wink, Mark Mroczenski
Onyx, Diane Sanders
Motley, JoAnne Troesch

Tonic, Mark Rusley

Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau

Mr. B, Carol Ely

Bogie, Annette Narel
Vixen, Erin Rezmer
Rizzi, Michelle Riccelli
Cedar, Karen Claypool
Kay, Kurt Matushek
Atomic, Elizabeth Diehl
Solo, Sarah Blumenfeld
Murdock, Crystal Black
Zane, Pam Delaney
Ata, Carol Kendle
Sidekick, Timothy Vojtech
Brecon, Beth Watkins
EB, Brian Harrison
Twist, Dana Nelson
Ellie, Carolyn Hesse
Extra, Jim Bahr
Charlee, Cheryl Byland
Fig, Ashley Olszewski

that may not have been received yet.
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Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 1
T2B 20"
20096 Fri
20100 Fri
20104 Fri
20106
20126 P Fri
20127 P
20141 P
20146 P Fri
T2B 16"
16001 Fri
16019

16021 Fri
16022 Fri
16023

16027

16028

16029 Fri
16033 Fri
16037 Fri
16038 Fri
16039

16045 Fri
16051 Fri
16055

16081 P
16082 P  Fri
16083 P Fri
16087 P
16092 P
16102 P  Fri
16103 P
16112 P Fri
T2B 12"
12003 Fri
12006 Fri
12008 Fri
12021

12022

12031

12042 P
12044 P Fri
T2B 8"
8000 Fri
8001 Fri
8009

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Bruce, Crystal Black
Banjo, Pat Sanderson
Rune, Joscelyn Uzlik
Mabel, Mary Brogan
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
River, Janice Booth
Gracie, Pat Senne

Halo, Connie Cassiday

Jazze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Lyra, Jean Munger
Breena, Sheila Doran
Bristol, Ron Morris
Lacy, Carolyn Finney
Griffin, Susan Barnett
Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
Bria, Debra Wren

Pika, Cindy McElligott
Abbee, Shirley Kilpatrick
Fly, Louisa Murphy
Blink, Marilyn Bialas
Luci, Sylvia Krpan
Whim, Diane Sanders
Teagan, Kelli Zandonai
Annie, Carol Ely

Derby, Sherri Kuhn
Lilac, Sarah Blumenfeld
Haven, Colby Lehew
Arya, Jim Bahr

JP, Riley Kahl

Redford, Peggy Covey

Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker
Finn, Saryn Sands
Frankie, Julie Donatelli
Bessie, Cheryl Short
Jordan, Jennifer Graves
Spyder, Beth Rogers
River, Lou Ann Franicich

Trace, Linda Parrilli

Mellow, Susan Chapman
Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs

Pixie, Susan Chapman



Ring 1
T2B 8"
8033 P
8045 P
8051 P

T2B 4"
4010 P

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

Fri

Sat

Premier Std 24"

24002

Sat

Premier Std 20"

20000
20001
20012
20016
20021
20031
20033
20038
20039
20041
20047
20048
20049
20066
20073
20126 P

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Premier Std 16"

16009
16019
16026
16029
16032
16033
16037
16039
16055
16082 P
16086 P
16088 P
16094 P
16097 P

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Premier Std 12"

12011
12017
12022
12042 P

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Piper, Katie Scherdin
Cody, Abra Fant

Russell, Karen Scobbie

Tatu, Jamie Brown

Gerard, John Pittman

Bounce, Carrie Kelly
Duck, Kurt Matushek
Kona, Margaret Barton
Gabby, Susan Weber
Violet, Robin Rash
Onyx, Diane Sanders
Pete, Janet Wood
Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Mr. B, Carol Ely

Dani, Jamie Brown
Brooke, Sally Banka
Cedar, Karen Claypool
Sadie, Therese Napoli
Ata, Carol Kendle

EB, Brian Harrison

Vinny, Jeanine Angeli

Griffin, Carla Baker
Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
Bria, Debra Wren

Pika, Cindy McElligott

Fly, Louisa Murphy

Whim, Diane Sanders
Annie, Carol Ely

Zero, Tamey Yokas

Grit, Brian Harrison

Essie, Pat Szkwarko

K, Theresa Kulb

Ice, Louisa Murphy
Brio, Faye Roche
Jordan, Jennifer Graves

River, Lou Ann Franicich

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 1

Premier Std 12"

12044 P Fri Trace, Linda Parrilli
16002 P Fri Sat Sun Java, Cindy McElligott
16021 P Fri Sat Lyra, Jean Munger

Premier Std 8"
8000 Fri Sat Sun Mellow, Susan Chapman

8001 Fri Sat Sun Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs
8007 Sat Kash, Pat Sanderson
12021 P Sat Bessie, Cheryl Short

Premier Std 4"
4002 P Fri Sat Sun Simon, Gary Warner

4003 P Sat Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Master/Excellent Std 16"
16000 M Fri Sat Sun Rookie, Paula VonGerichten

16001 M Fri Sat Sun Jazze, Shirley Kilpatrick
16002 M Fri Sat Sun Java, Cindy McElligott

16003 M Sat Sun Cadi, Terry Santelli
16004 M Sat Sun Buzz, Louisa Murphy
16006 M Sat Sun Oakley, Aimee Schilling
16007 M Fri Keely, Susan Becker
16008 M Sat Sun Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda

16009 M Fri Sat Sun Griffin, Carla Baker

16011 M Fri Sat Sun D, Shirley Kilpatrick
16012 M Sat Sami, Sylvia Krpan

16013 M Fri Sat Sun Alias, Teri Pinney

16014 M Sat Sun Kylan, Cheryl Short
16016 M Sat Sun Madison, Diane Sanders
16017 M  Fri Sun Envy, Fred Krueger
16018 M Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

16019 M Sun Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
16022 M Fri Sat Sun Breena, Sheila Doran
16023 M Sat Sun Bristol, Ron Morris

16024 M Fri Sat Sun Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
16026 M Fri Sun Buttercup, Julia Feczko
16027 M Sat Sun Lacy, Carolyn Finney
16028 M Sat Griffin, Susan Barnett
16029 M Fri Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
16031 M Fri Sat Wrynn, Jim Sieburg
16032 M Fri Sat Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
16033 M Fri Sat Bria, Debra Wren

16034 M Fri Sat Sun Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
16036 M Fri Sat Sun Katie, Terry Santelli
16037 M Fri Sat Sun Pika, Cindy McElligott
16038 M Fri Sat Sun Abbee, Shirley Kilpatrick
16041 M Sat Sun Tally, Aimee Schilling
16045 E Fri Sat Sun Blink, Marilyn Bialas



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16046 E
16047 E Fri
16048 E Fri
16049 E Fri
16075 MP Fri
16077 MP Fri
16078 MP Fri
16079 MP Fri
16081 MP
16082 MP Fri
16083 MP Fri
16084 MP
16086 MP
16087 MP
16088 MP
16089 MP
16091 MP Fri
16093 MP
16094 MP Fri
16096 MP Fri
16097 MP Fri
16104 MP Fri
20006 MP Fri
16076 EP Fri
16092 EP Fri
16098 EP Fri
16102 EP Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Dolly, Rita Lindelsee
Perk, Timothy Vojtech
Scarlett, Patty Johnson
Avery, Denise Schiele
Felix, Whitney Rupp
Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Quinn, Betty Smith
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Teagan, Kelli Zandonai
Annie, Carol Ely
Derby, Sherri Kuhn
Scout, David Booth
Zero, Tamey Yokas
Lilac, Sarah Blumenfeld
Grit, Brian Harrison
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Z, Robert Weber
Pippa, Janet Wood
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Ignite, Sue Rolek

K, Theresa Kulb
Maggie, Anne White
Winston, Betty Smith
Six, Jennie Muldoon
Haven, Colby Lehew
Icon, Elizabeth Diehl
Arya, Jim Bahr

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20000 M Fri
20001 M Fri
20002 M
20003 M
20004 M
20007 M Fri
20008 M Fri
20009 M Fri
20011 M Fri
20012 M
20013 M
20014 M
20016 M
20017 M
20018 M
20019 M Fri
20021 M Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Bounce, Carrie Kelly
Duck, Kurt Matushek
Neon, Audrey Carter
Yeti, Tamara Fanter
Reka, Barb Rypstra
Kacy, Kevin Grudem
Ceri, Bob Olson

Rebel, Beverly Jurinek
Vandal, Sherry Harding
Kona, Margaret Barton
Coral, Michele August
Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Gabby, Susan Weber
Elf, Rebecca Allen
Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
Journey, Peggy Covey
Violet, Robin Rash

that may not have been received yet.
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Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20022 M
20023 M
20024 M Fri
20026 M
20027 M
20028 M
20029 M
20031 M
20032 M Fri
20033 M
20034 M
20036 M
20037 M
20038 M Fri
20039 M Fri
20041 M Fri
20042 M
20043 M Fri
20044 M
20047 M Fri
20048 M Fri
20049 M
20051 M Fri
20052 M Fri
20053 M Fri
20046 E Fri
20057 E  Fri
20058 E  Fri
20059 E
20061 E
20062 E Fri
20064 E
20067 E
20069 E Fri
20071 E
20072 E
20073 E
20074 E Fri
20076 E  Fri
20077 E Fri
20078 E  Fri
20079 E
20122 MP
20123 MP
20126 MP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Helix, Darlene Langhoff
Woodstock, Marietta Huber
Epic, Sue Rolek

Sky, Kathy Calhoon
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Wink, Mark Mroczenski
Remi, Barb Glore

Onyx, Diane Sanders
Motley, JoAnne Troesch
Pete, Janet Wood

Mike, Jill Bochte

Trig, Katie Grunow

Tonic, Mark Rusley
Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Mr. B, Carol Ely

Dani, Jamie Brown

Bogie, Annette Narel
Vixen, Erin Rezmer
Cooper, Steve Godinsky
Brooke, Sally Banka
Cedar, Karen Claypool
Sadie, Therese Napoli
Maya, Marion Kasch
Pepper, Carrie Kelly

Kay, Kurt Matushek

Rizzi, Michelle Riccelli
Tux, Debra Walczak
Atomic, Elizabeth Diehl
Puffin, Karyn Schmidt
Solo, Sarah Blumenfeld
Murdock, Crystal Black
Friday, Bridget Wolcott
Spinner, Barbara Mason
Sidekick, Timothy Vojtech
Boss, Darlene Langhoff
Brecon, Beth Watkins

EB, Brian Harrison

Twist, Dana Nelson
Sophie, Christopher Jarman
Ellie, Carolyn Hesse
Abby, Sherri Kobylinski
Mona, Sandy Lewandowski
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter

Vinny, Jeanine Angeli



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20127 MP Sun River, Janice Booth

20128 MP Fri Sun Bentley, Barbara Jones
20129 MP Fri Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool

20131 MP Fri Sun  Brinkley, Ruth Ann Van Noort
20135 EP Fri Sat Otis, Bridget Adams

Master/Excellent Std 24"
24000 M Fri Sat Sun Misty, Helen Baloun

24002 M Sat Gerard, John Pittman
24003 M Sun  Turbo, James Narel
24006 M Fri Sat Eddie, Anne White
24007 M Sun  Dru, Nancy Schaal
24008 M Fri Sat Sun Deacon, Tina Gradowski
24009 M Sun  Yukon, Annette Narel
24011 M Sat Sun Bling, Tammy Lozzio
24012 M Fri Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun
24013 M Sat Sun Chill, Teresa Higgins
24001 E Sun Reid, James Narel
24004 E Fri Sat Sun Switch, Kim Trzcinski
24017 E Sat Cedric, John Pittman

Master/Excellent Std 12"
12000 M Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short

12002 M Fri Katey, Colleen Sands
12004 M Sat Sun Alit, Blanca Kusumosurarso
12007 M Sat Sun Spodke, Joan Bennett
12008 M Fri Sat Frankie, Julie Donatelli
12009 M Fri Sat Sun Stewart, Marge Tulik
12011 M Sat Sun Ice, Louisa Murphy
12012 M Fri Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
12013 M Fri Sat Tyler, Irene Meyer
12014 M Fri Sat Sun Ditto, Mary Doyle
12016 M Fri Skye, Han Yu

12017 M Fri Sat Brio, Faye Roche
12018 M Fri Sat Haley, Dan Gebhardt
12019 M Sun Ice, Lori Farkas

12021 M Sat Sun Bessie, Cheryl Short
12022 M Sun Jordan, Jennifer Graves
12003 E Fri Sat Sun Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker
12006 E Fri Finn, Saryn Sands
12026 E Fri Sat Ivy, Kristi Connelly
12027 E Sat Sun Pink, Melanie Rummel
12042 MP Fri Sat Sun River, Lou Ann Franicich
12043 MP Fri Sat Sun Canon, Terry Santelli

12044 MP Fri Sat Trace, Linda Parrilli
12046 MP Fri Sun  Fun, Audrey Carter
12051 EP Fri Sat Grady, Debbie Zoller

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
Page 4 of 8 Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

8000 M Fri Sat Sun Mellow, Susan Chapman
8001 M Fri Sat Sun Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs

8002 M Fri Sat Digby, Jeanine Angeli
8003 M Fri Sat Sun Mint, Maxine Brinker
8004 M  Fri Sun Zoom, Beth Rogers

8006 M Fri Sat Sun Tyler, Gary Warner
8007 M Fri Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson
8008 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

8014E Fri Sat Spice, Donna Angeleri

8016 E  Fri Sun Smooch, Christine Ballenger
8032 MP Sat Sun Tango, Debby Pascal

8034 MP Fri Sat Dillon, Debbie Zoller

8036 MP Fri Sat Snickers, Irene Meyer

8037 MP Fri Sat Soleil, Debra Wren

8038 MP Fri Linus, Linda Kotowski

8033 EP Fri Sat Sun Piper, Katie Scherdin

Master/Excellent Std 4"
4000 MP Sun Bean, Susan Chapman

4001 MP Sun  Sofi, Christine Calace
4002 MP Fri Sat Sun Simon, Gary Warner
4003 MP Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

4004 MIP Sat Magic, Cathy Abele
4010 EP  Fri Tatu, Jamie Brown
Open Std 24"

24021 Sat Sun Hershey, Patricia Beckstrom
Open Std 20"

20063 Sat Sun Zane, Pam Delaney
20068 Fri Sun Loxley, Whitney Rupp
20084 Sat Sun Jenny, Greg Robinson
20086 Fri Sun Extra, Jim Bahr

20087 Fri Sat Brady, Barbara Weber
20088 Fri Sat Kismet, Steven Langhoff
20089 Fri Lainie, Kathy Osmus
20091 Fri Sun Pixel, Grant Rupp
20092 Fri Gem, Marissa Groen
20093 Sat Charlee, Cheryl Byland
20096 Fri Sat Sun Bruce, Crystal Black
20139 P Sat Barney, Patti Stitz
20141 P Sat Gracie, Pat Senne

Open Std 16"

16055 Sat Sun Whim, Diane Sanders
16056 Fri Shelby, Marissa Groen
16057 Sun  Luigi, Michele August
16058 Fri CharlLee, Claire Putman



Ring 1

Open Std 16"
16061 Sat Sun
16062 Sun

16111 P Fri Sat Sun

Open Std 12"

12031 Fri Sun
12032 Sat Sun
Open Std 8"

8017 Sat Sun
8021 Fri Sat Sun

8045P  Fri Sat Sun

Novice Std 20"
20094 B Fri

20100 B Fri Sat Sun
20101 B Fri Sat Sun
20103 B Fri Sat

20104 B Fri Sat Sun

20107 B Sun
20108 B Sat Sun
20112 A Fri Sat Sun
20113 A Sat
20114 A Fri

20116 A Sat Sun

20117 A Fri Sat
20118 A Fri Sat Sun
20146 P Fri

Novice Std 16"
16069 A Fri Sat

16071 A Sat
16109 P Sat Sun
16116 P Sat

Novice Std 8"
8025B Fri Sat Sun

8049 P  Fri

8051 P Sat
Ring 2

Premier JWW 24"
24002 Sat

Premier JWW 20"
20000 Fri Sat

20001 Fri Sat Sun

20012 Sat
20016 Sat Sun
20021 Fri Sat
20031 Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Zaney, Dianne Prueske
Molly, Barb Scalise
Bane, Audrey Carter

Spyder, Beth Rogers
Ruby, Nancy Hofmeister

Windy, Linda Raphael
Romeo, Susan Sanders

Cody, Abra Fant

Fig, Ashley Olszewski
Banjo, Pat Sanderson
Jake, Jean Matushek
Bank, Pat Szkwarko
Rune, Joscelyn Uzlik
Sky, Barbara Mason
Crackle, Deb Nezgoda
Maari, Sinja Sussek
Dita, Katie Zak

Lady, Taylor La Rocca
Comet, Jim Sublett
Murphy, Alice Zak
Louis, Sinja Sussek

Halo, Connie Cassiday

Fiona, Bob Zak
Victor, Lucas Lasche
Penguin, Karyn Schmidt

Cowboy, Sarah Jones

Cayenne, Maxine Brinker

Hendrix, Jennifer Edelstein

Russell, Karen Scobbie

Gerard, John Pittman

Bounce, Carrie Kelly
Duck, Kurt Matushek
Kona, Margaret Barton
Gabby, Susan Weber
Violet, Robin Rash

Onyx, Diane Sanders

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Premier JWW 20"

20033 Sat Sun
20038 Sat
20039 Fri Sat
20041 Fri

20047 Fri

20048 Fri Sat Sun
20049 Sat Sun
20066 Fri Sat Sun
20073 Sat Sun
20102 Fri

20126 P Fri Sat

Premier JWW 16"
16009 Fri Sat Sun

16019 Sun
16026 Sun
16029 Fri

16032 Sat

16033 Fri Sat
16037 Fri Sat Sun

16055 Sat Sun
16082 P Fri Sat

16086 P Sat Sun
16088 P Sat Sun

16094 P Fri Sat
16097 P Fri Sat

Premier JWW 12"
12011 Sat Sun

12018 Fri Sat
12022 Sun
12042 P Fri

12044 P Sat
16021 P Fri Sat

Premier JWW 8"
8000 Fri Sat Sun

8001 Fri Sat Sun
12021 P Sun

Pete, Janet Wood

Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Mr. B, Carol Ely

Dani, Jamie Brown

Brooke, Sally Banka

Cedar, Karen Claypool
Sadie, Therese Napoli

Ata, Carol Kendle

EB, Brian Harrison

Pique, Shelly Gordon

Vinny, Jeanine Angeli

Griffin, Carla Baker
Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
Bria, Debra Wren

Pika, Cindy McElligott
Whim, Diane Sanders
Annie, Carol Ely

Zero, Tamey Yokas

Grit, Brian Harrison

Essie, Pat Szkwarko

K, Theresa Kulb

Ice, Louisa Murphy
Haley, Dan Gebhardt
Jordan, Jennifer Graves
River, Lou Ann Franicich
Trace, Linda Parrilli

Lyra, Jean Munger

Mellow, Susan Chapman
Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs

Bessie, Cheryl Short

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24000 M Fri Sat Sun
24002 M Sat

24003 M Sun
24004 M Fri Sat Sun
24006 M Fri Sat

24007 M Sun
24008 M Fri Sat Sun

Misty, Helen Baloun
Gerard, John Pittman
Turbo, James Narel
Switch, Kim Trzcinski
Eddie, Anne White
Dru, Nancy Schaal

Deacon, Tina Gradowski



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24009 M
24011 M
24012 M
24013 M
24017 E

Sat

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun

Sat
Sat

Sun

Yukon, Annette Narel
Bling, Tammy Lozzio
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Chill, Teresa Higgins

Cedric, John Pittman

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M
12004 M
12007 M
12008 M
12009 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12014 M
12016 M
12017 M
12018 M
12019 M
12021 M
12022 M
12006 E
12026 E

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

12042 MP Fri
12043 MP Fri
12044 MP Fri
12046 MP Fri
12051 MP Fri
12050 EP Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Bree, Cheryl Short
Tate, Jennifer Graves
Katey, Colleen Sands
Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker
Alit, Blanca Kusumosurarso
Spoke, Joan Bennett
Frankie, Julie Donatelli
Stewart, Marge Tulik
Ice, Louisa Murphy
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Tyler, Irene Meyer
Ditto, Mary Doyle

Skye, Han Yu

Brio, Faye Roche
Haley, Dan Gebhardt
Ice, Lori Farkas

Bessie, Cheryl Short
Jordan, Jennifer Graves
Finn, Saryn Sands

Ivy, Kristi Connelly
River, Lou Ann Franicich
Canon, Terry Santelli
Trace, Linda Parrilli
Fun, Audrey Carter
Grady, Debbie Zoller
Lily, Emily Taggart

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8000 M
8001 M
8002 M
8003 M
8004 M
8006 M
8007 M
8008 M
8009 M
8014 E
8016 E
8017 E

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Mellow, Susan Chapman
Snooker, Lisa Ann Koenigs
Digby, Jeanine Angeli

Mint, Maxine Brinker
Zoom, Beth Rogers

Tyler, Gary Warner

Kash, Pat Sanderson
Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Pixie, Susan Chapman
Spice, Donna Angeleri
Smooch, Christine Ballenger

Windy, Linda Raphael

that may not have been received yet.

Page 6 of 8

Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8032 MP Sat Sun
8033 MP Fri Sat Sun
8034 MP Fri Sat
8036 MP Fri Sat
8037 MP Fri Sat
8038 MP  Fri

12027 MP Sat Sun

Tango, Debby Pascal
Piper, Katie Scherdin
Dillon, Debbie Zoller
Snickers, Irene Meyer
Soleil, Debra Wren
Linus, Linda Kotowski

Pink, Melanie Rummel

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

4000 MP Sun
4001 MP Sun
4002 MP Fri Sat Sun
4003 MP Sat Sun
4004 MP Sat

4006 MP  Fri Sun

Bean, Susan Chapman
Sofi, Christine Calace
Simon, Gary Warner
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Magic, Cathy Abele

Kermit, Dick Sanderson

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000 M Fri Sat Sun
16001 M Fri Sat Sun
16002 M Fri Sat Sun

16003 M Sat Sun
16004 M Sat Sun
16006 M Sat Sun
16008 M Sat Sun

16009 M Fri Sat Sun
16011 M Fri Sat Sun

16012 M Sat
16013 M Fri Sat Sun
16014 M Sat Sun
16016 M Sat Sun
16017 M Fri Sun
16018 M Sat Sun
16019 M Sun
16022 M Fri Sat Sun
16023 M Sat Sun
16024 M Fri Sat Sun
16026 M  Fri Sun
16027 M Sat Sun
16028 M Sat
16029 M  Fri

16031 M Fri Sat
16032 M Fri Sat
16033 M Fri Sat
16034 M Fri Sat Sun
16036 M Fri Sat Sun
16037 M Fri Sat Sun
16038 M Fri Sat Sun

Rookie, Paula VonGerichten
Jazze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Java, Cindy McElligott
Cadi, Terry Santelli

Buzz, Louisa Murphy
Oakley, Aimee Schilling
Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
Griffin, Carla Baker

D, Shirley Kilpatrick

Sami, Sylvia Krpan

Alias, Teri Pinney

Kylan, Cheryl Short
Madison, Diane Sanders
Envy, Fred Krueger

Sassy, Pam Fish

Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Breena, Sheila Doran
Bristol, Ron Morris

Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Lacy, Carolyn Finney
Griffin, Susan Barnett
Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
Wrynn, Jim Sieburg

Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
Bria, Debra Wren

Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
Katie, Terry Santelli

Pika, Cindy McElligott
Abbee, Shirley Kilpatrick



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16041 M
16007 E Fri
16046 E
16048 E Fri
16049 E Fri
16051 E
16055 E
16075 MP Fri
16076 MP Fri
16077 MP Fri
16078 MP Fri
16079 MP Fri
16081 MP
16082 MP Fri
16083 MP Fri
16084 MP
16086 MP
16087 MP
16088 MP
16089 MP
16091 MP Fri
16092 MP Fri
16093 MP
16094 MP Fri
16096 MP Fri
16097 MP Fri
16098 MP Fri
16104 MP Fri
20006 MP Fri
16103 EP

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Tally, Aimee Schilling
Keely, Susan Becker
Dolly, Rita Lindelsee
Scarlett, Patty Johnson
Avery, Denise Schiele
Luci, Sylvia Krpan
Whim, Diane Sanders
Felix, Whitney Rupp
Six, Jennie Muldoon
Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Quinn, Betty Smith
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Teagan, Kelli Zandonai
Annie, Carol Ely
Derby, Sherri Kuhn
Scout, David Booth
Zero, Tamey Yokas
Lilac, Sarah Blumenfeld
Grit, Brian Harrison
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Z, Robert Weber
Haven, Colby Lehew
Pippa, Janet Wood
Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Ignite, Sue Rolek

K, Theresa Kulb

Icon, Elizabeth Diehl
Maggie, Anne White
Winston, Betty Smith
JP, Riley Kahl

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20000 M Fri
20001 M Fri
20003 M
20004 M
20007 M Fri
20008 M Fri
20009 M Fri
20011 M Fri
20012 M
20013 M
20014 M
20016 M
20018 M
20021 M Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Bounce, Carrie Kelly
Duck, Kurt Matushek
Yeti, Tamara Fanter
Reka, Barb Rypstra
Kacy, Kevin Grudem
Ceri, Bob Olson

Rebel, Beverly Jurinek
Vandal, Sherry Harding
Kona, Margaret Barton
Coral, Michele August
Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Gabby, Susan Weber
Frankie, Amanda Petrowich

Violet, Robin Rash

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20022 M
20023 M
20024 M Fri
20026 M
20027 M
20028 M
20029 M
20031 M
20032 M Fri
20033 M
20034 M
20036 M
20037 M
20038 M Fri
20039 M Fri
20041 M Fri
20043 M Fri
20044 M
20046 M Fri
20047 M Fri
20048 M Fri
20049 M
20051 M Fri
20052 M Fri
20053 M Fri
20002 E
20017 E
20042 E
20057 E  Fri
20059 E
20062 E Fri
20068 E Fri
20069 E Fri
20071 E
20072 E
20073 E
20074 E Fri
20076 E  Fri
20078 E  Fri
20079 E
20122 MP
20123 MP
20126 MP Fri
20127 MP
20128 MP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Helix, Darlene Langhoff
Woodstock, Marietta Huber
Epic, Sue Rolek

Sky, Kathy Calhoon
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Wink, Mark Mroczenski
Remi, Barb Glore

Onyx, Diane Sanders
Motley, JoAnne Troesch
Pete, Janet Wood

Mike, Jill Bochte

Trig, Katie Grunow

Tonic, Mark Rusley
Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Mr. B, Carol Ely

Dani, Jamie Brown

Vixen, Erin Rezmer
Cooper, Steve Godinsky
Rizzi, Michelle Riccelli
Brooke, Sally Banka
Cedar, Karen Claypool
Sadie, Therese Napoli
Maya, Marion Kasch
Pepper, Carrie Kelly

Kay, Kurt Matushek

Neon, Audrey Carter

Elf, Rebecca Allen

Bogie, Annette Narel

Tux, Debra Walczak
Puffin, Karyn Schmidt
Murdock, Crystal Black
Loxley, Whitney Rupp
Sidekick, Timothy Vojtech
Boss, Darlene Langhoff
Brecon, Beth Watkins

EB, Brian Harrison

Twist, Dana Nelson
Sophie, Christopher Jarman
Abby, Sherri Kobylinski
Mona, Sandy Lewandowski
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
River, Janice Booth

Bentley, Barbara Jones



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20129 MP Fri Sat Sun
20131 MP Fri Sun
20135 EP Fri Sat

Open JWW 24"
24001 Sun
Open JWW 20"
20061 Sat
20063 Sat Sun
20064 Sat Sun
20067 Sat
20077 Fri Sat Sun
20084 Sat Sun
20086 Fri Sun
20088 Fri Sat
20089 Fri

20091 Fri Sun
20092 Fri

20093 Sat
20094 Fri

20096 Fri Sat Sun
20141 P Sat
Open JWW 16"

16045 Fri Sat Sun
16047 Fri Sat Sun

16056 Fri
16057 Sun
16058 Fri
16062 Sun
16102 P Fri Sun
16109 P Sat Sun

16111 P Fri Sat Sun

Open JWW 12"
12031 Fri Sun

12032 Sat Sun

Open JWW 8"
8021 Fri Sat Sun

8045P Fri Sat Sun

Open JWW 4"
4010 P  Fri

Novice JWW 20"
20058 B Fri Sat Sun
20087 B Fri Sat
20100 B Fri Sat Sun
20101 B Fri Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Oak, Karen Claypool

Brinkley, Ruth Ann Van Noort

Otis, Bridget Adams

Reid, James Narel

Solo, Sarah Blumenfeld
Zane, Pam Delaney
Friday, Bridget Wolcott
Spinner, Barbara Mason
Ellie, Carolyn Hesse
Jenny, Greg Robinson
Extra, Jim Bahr

Kismet, Steven Langhoff
Lainie, Kathy Osmus
Pixel, Grant Rupp

Gem, Marissa Groen
Charlee, Cheryl Byland
Fig, Ashley Olszewski
Bruce, Crystal Black

Gracie, Pat Senne

Blink, Marilyn Bialas
Perk, Timothy Vojtech
Shelby, Marissa Groen
Luigi, Michele August
CharlLee, Claire Putman
Molly, Barb Scalise
Arya, Jim Bahr
Penguin, Karyn Schmidt
Bane, Audrey Carter

Spyder, Beth Rogers
Ruby, Nancy Hofmeister

Romeo, Susan Sanders

Cody, Abra Fant

Tatu, Jamie Brown

Atomic, Elizabeth Diehl
Brady, Barbara Weber
Banjo, Pat Sanderson

Jake, Jean Matushek

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Novice JWW 20"

20102 B
20103 B
20104 B
20108 B
20112 A
20113 A
20114 A
20116 A
20117 A
20118 A
20146 P

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Novice JWW 16"
16069 A Fri Sat

16071 A
16116 P

Sat
Sat

Novice JWW 8"
Fri Sat Sun

8025 B
8049 P
8051 P

Fri

Sat

Pique, Shelly Gordon
Bank, Pat Szkwarko
Rune, Joscelyn Uzlik
Crackle, Deb Nezgoda
Maari, Sinja Sussek
Dita, Katie Zak

Lady, Taylor La Rocca
Comet, Jim Sublett
Murphy, Alice Zak
Louis, Sinja Sussek

Halo, Connie Cassiday

Fiona, Bob Zak
Victor, Lucas Lasche

Cowboy, Sarah Jones

Cayenne, Maxine Brinker
Hendrix, Jennifer Edelstein

Russell, Karen Scobbie
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